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OHI0 COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER

STATISTICS 2014

MONTH INTAKES TOTAL TTD

DOG PUPPY CAT KITTEN OTHER
JAN 26 28 14 16 1 85 85
FEB 31 17 6 1 55 140
MAR 35 34 28 11 108 248
APR 27 24 7 15 1 74 322
MAY 31 48 39 66 1 185 507
JUN 38 14 22 86 160 667
JUL 41 26 26 51 144 811
AUG 28 63 14 44 1 150 961
SEP 48 33 8 45 3 138 1,098
ocT 62 24 29 21 37 173 1,272
Nov 33 12 12 11 1 69 1,341
DEC 28 39 19 14 1 101 1,442
TOTALS 429 362 224 381 46 1,442
MONTH EUTHANIZED TOTAL 17D

DOG PUPPY CAT KITTEN OTHER
JAN 1 4 5 5
FEB 3 1 4 9
MAR 9 5 14 23
APR 1 1 24
MAY 2 2 26
JUN 3 3 29
juL 1 1 2 11 15 44
AUG 3 2 4 20 29 73
SEP 8 12 5 28 53 126
ocCT 23 4 9 6 13 55 181
NOV 3 6 5 14 185
DEC 2 2 4 199
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OHIO COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER

STATISTICS 2014
MONTH ADOPTED/RESCUE TOTAL TID
DOG PUPPY CAT KITTEN OTHER
JAN 7 14 |3 30 |2 6|9 RE 22 59 | 22 59
FEB 12 92 1114 2 |1 19 22 | a1 81
MAR 4 11 (3 17 [8 14 |2 10 17 52 [ 58 133
APR 9 16 |3 25 2 7 |1 15 |1 16 63 | 74 196
MAY ] 23 2 32 |6 30 [ 6 39 [1 24 124 | 98 320
1UN 10 28 {6 16 |5 14 |14 54 35 112 [133 432
oL 9 17 |8 14 |9 12 (9 21 35 54 | 168 496
AUG 3 14 |11 34 |2 215 26 |1 22 76 | 190 572
SEP 5 28 |2 11 1 9 71 8 69 198 641
ocT 11 21 24 |3 411 11 |22 37 60 | 235 701
NOV 12 136 16 |2 615 11 1 26 46 | 2601 747
DEC 9 13 14 1|2 20 [8 14 33 58 [ 294 805
TOTALS 100 207 | 60 241 [ 46 126 | 61 231 |27 294 805
MONTH RETURNED TO OWNER TOTAL TTD
DOG PUPPY CAT KITTEN OTHER
JAN 2 1 3 3
FEB 7 7 10
MAR 9 2 1 12 22
APR 4 2 1 7 29
MAY 0 29
JUN 1 1 30
JuL 10 1 4 15 a5
AUG 3 2 1 5 51
SEP 3 1 2 6 57
ocT 16 1 |1 3 21 78
NOV 9 1 - 10 38
DEC 3 3 91
TOTALS 67 11 4 4 5 91
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OHIO COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER
Euthanasia Break Down 2014

DOGS/PUPPIES

MONTH REASONS
BITING/ SICK/ FERAL/ DIED | REQUSETED | CULLING/
AGGRESSIVE | INJURED | UNSOCIAL SPACE
JAN
FEB 1 2
MAR 5 2 2
APR 1
MAY
JUN 3
UL 1 1
AUG 1 1 1 2
SEP 3 10 4
ocT 2 4 2 18 1
NOV 2 1
DEC ] 1 1
TOTALS 19 23 3 24 6
CATS/KITTENS
MONTH REASONS
BITING/ SICK/ FERAL/ DIED | REQUSETED | CULLING/
AGGRESSIVE | INJURED | UNSOCIAL SPACE
JAN 5
FEB 1
MAR 5
APR
MAY 2
JUN
UL 5 1 7
AUG 12 1 4 7
SEP 28 3 2
ocT 4 11
NOV 9 2
DEC 1 1
TOTALS 72 1 8 30





